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TirolTour 2023

TAM 1 TT Bichlbach TT Bach TT
Glungezer

TAM
Kurzbahn

TT
Weilheim

Sum

1 Alexander Rudolph 100 130 230

2 Alexandra Thaler 90 90

3 Ander Auer 111 133 128 372

4 Andreas Kirchmaier 101 95 122 58 376

5 Andreas Peter 117 107 224

6 Arno Lingenhel 88 88 56 106 108 108 554

7 Birgit Lingenhel 111 109 51 129 131 125 656

8 Christoph Kotzorek 116 113 229

9 Christopher Schneider 65 138 122 325

10 dan-ian Nicolas 124 128 127 379

11 Florian Kamp 102 107 127 336

12 Florian Kirchmaier 119 140 66 325

13 Florian Lingenhel 88 51 99 99 337

14 Georg Hochschwarzer 110 110

15 Henning von Bandemer 52 52

16 Jakob Ettlinger 93 87 57 100 337

17 Kornelius Obleitner 147 147

18 Lukas Perro 100 92 62 119 373

19 Markus Ettlinger 107 107

20 Nikolai Heel 100 98 61 259

21 Oliver Heel 109 100 68 277

22 Patrick Hechenberger 114 104 127 345

23 Renè Brandmayer 114 114

24 Rouven Maue 109 102 211

25 Simon Thaler 107 135 128 370

 Pro Open       

1 Arno Lingenhel 88 88 56 106 108 108 554

2 Jakob Ettlinger 93 87 57 100 337

2 Florian Lingenhel 88 51 99 99 337

4 Andreas Kirchmaier 101 95 122 58 376

5 Florian Kotlaba 104 62 116 120 402

6 Lukas Perro 100 92 62 119 373
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TAM 1 TT Bichlbach TT Bach TT
Glungezer

TAM
Kurzbahn

TT
Weilheim

Sum

7 florian wallisch 97 113 117 327

8 Florian Kamp 102 107 127 336

9 Patrick Hechenberger 114 104 127 345

10 Nikolai Heel 100 98 61 259

11 Oliver Heel 109 100 68 277

12 Simon Thaler 107 135 128 370

13 Ander Auer 111 133 128 372

14 Christopher Schneider 65 138 122 325

15 dan-ian Nicolas 124 128 127 379

16 Markus Woletz 105 129 234

16 Klaus Egger 106 128 234

18 Rouven Maue 109 102 211

19 Lukas Nagel 65 134 199

20 Malte Kücke 116 136 252

21 Christoph Kotzorek 116 113 229

22 Karl Hinterlechner 71 143 214

23 Noriyuki Nishida 132 149 281

24 Peter Sturm 130 154 284

25 Matthias Pfötscher 144 77 221

26 Patrik Solerti 123 123

27 Lucas Konstantinoff 126 126

28 Markus Rett 131 131

29 Sören Lohse 103 103

30 Mark von Roy 104 104

31 Timothy Reuter 139 139

32 Markus Christian 58 58

33 Andreas Cziferszky 145 145

34 Peter Hilarius 62 62

35 rom Roman 63 63

36 Lucas Krüll 158 158

37 Peter Christ 87 87

38 René Brandmayer 73 73

39 Kornelius Obleitner 147 147

40 Gimplinger Bernhard 164 164
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TAM 1 TT Bichlbach TT Bach TT
Glungezer

TAM
Kurzbahn

TT
Weilheim

Sum

41 Reini Li 79 79

 Mixed Amateur 1       

1 Birgit Lingenhel 111 109 51 129 131 125 656

2 Simon Thaler 107 135 128 370

3 Ander Auer 111 133 128 372

4 dan-ian Nicolas 124 128 127 379

5 Malte Kücke 116 136 252

6 Andreas Peter 117 107 224

7 Sophia Mützel 54 157 211

8 Noriyuki Nishida 132 149 281

9 Peter Sturm 130 154 284

10 Dom Glover 112 112

11 Markus Flucher 119 119

12 Gernot Hupfauf 120 120

13 Alex Wörle 71 71

14 Matteo Brandmayer 73 73

15 François Schmit 126 126

16 Ernst Schnöller 77 77

17 Lena Wörle 80 80

18 Hannes Green 132 132

18 Florian Gasser 132 132

20 Martin Rieprecht 135 135

21 Andi Cziferszky 107 DNF

 Womens Amateur 1       

1 Karin Baumgartner 140 158 298

2 Elisabeth Schmidhammer 151 163 314

3 Isabelle Paschke 170 176 346

4 Kathy Mandych 154 154

 Junior ≤ 18       

1 Nikolai Heel 100 98 61 259

2 Florian Kirchmaier 119 140 66 325

3 Sebastian Baumgartner 156 127 191 474

4 Julius Sturm 146 162 308

5 Noah Solerti 157 157
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6 Max CZIFERSZKY 197 197

7 Christopher Woletz 217 217

 Pro Open Women       

1 Birgit Lingenhel 111 109 51 129 131 125 656

2 Sophia Mützel 54 157 211

3 Claudia Daxner 135 158 293

4 Karin Baumgartner 140 158 298

5 Elisabeth Schmidhammer 151 163 314

6 Isabelle Paschke 170 176 346

7 Sara Flür 125 125

8 Karin Baum 101 101

9 SCHAUSBERGER Laura Maria 193 193

10 Janine Messner 130 130

11 Anna Irmler 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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